
Builder: AL SHAALI MARINE

Year Built: 2006

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: Bahrain

LOA: 44' 5" (13.54m)

Beam: 12' 5" (3.78m)

Min Draft: 4' 0" (1.22m)

Cruise Speed: 25 Kts. (29 MPH)

Max Speed: 28 Kts. (32 MPH)

AL SHAALI AS45 — AL SHAALI MARINE

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
Al Shaali AS45 — AL SHAALI MARINE from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts
available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Al Shaali AS45 — AL SHAALI MARINE or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing,
selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/al_shaali_marine/as45/al_shaali_as45/2006/213571/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/al_shaali_marine/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/al_shaali_marine/as45/al_shaali_as45/2006/213571/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/al_shaali_marine/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/al_shaali_marine/as45/al_shaali_as45/2006/213571/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/al_shaali_marine/as45/al_shaali_as45/2006/213571/


2

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

Upper Helm

Helm Seating

Flybridge

Cockpit

Saloon

Saloon Seating

Saloon TV

Lower Helm

Sink

Master Cabin

Master TV

Guest Cabin 1

Guest TV

Guest Cabin TV 2

Guest TV

Head 1

Head 2

CONTACTS

Al Shaali AS45 — AL SHAALI MARINE Page 2 of 9

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



9

9

9

9

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Al Shaali AS45 — AL SHAALI MARINE Page 3 of 9

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

One owner from new Recently serviced Low engine hours Complete w/ large open cockpit

Flybridge & Upper Helm Raymarine E80 GPS chart plotter Raymarine ST8002 Autopilot
Simrad RS81 VHF Trim tabs Trim tab indicators Plastimo compass U-shape seating for  6
persons 2 x Bose speakers 2 x life rings

Cockpit & Swim Platform Very large open cockpit area 2 x speakers Shower and tap

Lower Helm Raymarine E80 GPS Chart plotter Raymarine ST8002 Autopilot Compass

Saloon & Galley Seating for 7 persons 18” Samsung TV LG entertainment system LG surround
sound Dining table 3 x storage lockers Sink Bompani hob electric Small fridge Sharp microwave
Ample storage Master Cabin & Head Double bed Samsung TV JVC sound system Ample
storage Head includes: Toilet Shower Sink

VIP Cabin & Head Double bed 20” Coby TV Large cupboard Head includes: Toilet Shower Sink

3rd Cabin Twin berths Bed side table 20” Coby TV Full length cupboards

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 2006

Year Built: 2006 Country: Bahrain

Fly Bridge: Yes Cockpit: Yes

Basic Information

LOA: 44' 5" (13.54m) Beam: 12' 5" (3.78m)

Min Draft: 4' 0" (1.22m)

Dimensions
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Cruise Speed: 25 Kts. (29 MPH) Max Speed: 28 Kts. (32 MPH)

Water Capacity: 105.6688208 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 422.6752832 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 3 Total Berths: 6

Total Heads: 2

Accommodations

Hull Material: GRP

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Cummins

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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PHOTOS

Upper Helm Helm Seating

Flybridge Cockpit

Saloon Saloon Seating
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Saloon TV Lower Helm

Sink Master Cabin

Master TV Guest Cabin 1
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Guest TV Guest Cabin TV 2

Guest TV Head 1

Head 2
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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